Air Master Systems Corp.
6480 Norton Center Drive, Muskegon, MI 49441  •  231.798.1111  •  231.798.4000 fax  •  airmastersystems.com
© 2015 Air Master Systems Corp.
where versatility meets functionality
2016
The complete versatility of the Titan system will handle a
multitude of functions in the laboratory environment. From
research facilities to teaching labs, there is a configura-

available T12, T9,
 example: SHB-2536
Ordering Guide:
T9-LC-4835-1N
(model as shown)
T12-LC-4835-2E
(model as shown)
T12-RLC-4847-2E
(model as shown)
T9-RLC-4847-0N
(model as shown)
T9-LC-4835-0N
(model as shown)
T12-LC-4835-0N
(model as shown)
T12-RLC-4847-0N
(model as shown)
T9-RLC-4847-1N
(model as shown)
The Titan Core
T 1 2 - B C - 4 8 8 4 - 2 E
Size:
T12: Titan 12” core
T9: Titan 9” core
T3: Titan 3” core
Width
inches:
Height
inches:
Top:
E	 Epoxy
P	 Phenolic
O	 Other
N	 None
Style:
B: Box
C: Core
I: Island
P: Panel
R: Reagent
Panels:
0: no panels
1: one panel
2: two panels
© 2016 Air Master Systems Corp
Air Master Systems Corp.
6480 Norton Center Drive, Muskegon, MI 49441  •  231.798.1111  •  231.798.4000 fax  •  airmastersystems.com
© 2015 Air Master Systems Corp.
TSK-1248-12SR
Shelf Kit System:

Island Core Width:
24”, 30”,36”,42”,48”,54”,60”,66”,72”
Ordering Guide:
TSK-1248-12B
TSK-1848-12B
TSK-1848-12i
Titan Shelf Kit Removable Panels
Bracket
Depth
T S K-1 8 4 8 -1 2 B T S R P - U - B C
Style:
T   Titan
S   Shelf
K   Kit
Style:
T   Titan
S   Side
K   Removable
P   Panel
Width
inches:
Depth
inches:
upper
lower
middle
Top:
B	 Bracket
I	 Inside Bracket
S  Seismic Rod
   (includes brackets)
Top:
B	 Box
C	 Core
TSK-1848-12B
(model as shown)
TSK-1248-12SR
TSK-1248-12I
(model as shown)
TSRP-U-RBC
(model as shown)
TSRP-U-BC
(model as shown)
TSRP-L
(model as shown)
TSRP-M
(model as shown)
TSK-1248-12B
(model as shown)
Seismic Rod/Width
(available for all shelves)
© 2016 Air Master Systems Corp
Air Master Systems Corp.
6480 Norton Center Drive, Muskegon, MI 49441  •  231.798.1111  •  231.798.4000 fax  •  airmastersystems.com
© 2015 Air Master Systems Corp.
 Cantilever Table frame
TitanTable Frame are the basic component setting a

fixed height of 30” or 35”. The table will support up to
800lbs.
Ordering Guide:
Cantilever Table Frame
Height
S C T F - 4 8 3 0 3 5 - E
Style:
T  Table
S  Structural
F  Frame
C  Cantilever
Width
inches:
Depth
inches:
Top:
E	 Epoxy
P	 Phenolic
O  Other
N  None
CTF-4830-N
(model as shown)
SCTF-483035-N
(model as shown)
TF-SL4830-N
(model as shown)
© 2016 Air Master Systems Corp